Half Marathon

Ov. Pos Race no.
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29
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Name
AARON MCGRADY
MARK BURLEY
BARRY ARCHBOLD
DARREN SHEPHERD
JACK COOPER
NATHANAEL BOOKER
GEORGE LANGFORD
ELINOR KIRK
ROB DOWNS
TOM DALE
NICOLA REECE
CARL BARNES
GRAHAM SCREAWN
DAMIAN NICHOLLS
TOM STODDART
MATTHEW TAYLOR
DAVID BUETHER
ROB MAXWELL
MICHAEL SCOTT
GRAEME SMITH
CRAIG ROBERT STEWART
TOM ALLABY
SAM COOPER
MATT TORR
ANDREW CLEAL
GRAHAM WOODS
AMY WEYERS
CHRIS EAMES
HAYLEY ASHBY
MARKUS DALGAARD
JARROD HOMER
JOE DE SOUSA
DAVID GOODMAN
DECLAN ALLEN
RICHARD HARRISON
IAN PUDGE
LOUISA HARRISON
SIMON KING
KATIE WALES
CHARLOTTE ATKINSON
ANDREA FROST
MATTHEW FOSTER
MARK NEWMAN
COLIN CAISLEY
DAVID WHITFIELD
NEIL CLARKE
JED LEAVER
RICHARD BANCROFT
AMY WALTON
JOHN MACKINTOSH
JAMES SAMPLE
REBECCA TIMMS
PAUL GIRDLESTONE
MATT YARDLEY
GLENNIS RICHARDSON
LEWIS JONES
ALAN BOCKING
MARIA STEWART
ADAM POTTS
COLIN STOTT

Gender
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Cat

MSEN
MSEN
MV50
MV45
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN

MV55
MSEN
Fv40

MSEN
MV55
MV40
MV40
MV45
MSEN
MV50
MSEN
MV50
MV40
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MV40
MSEN
FSEN

MV45
Fv40

MSEN
MV55
MV55
MV50
MSEN
MV50
MV50
Fv45

MV45
Fv40

FSEN

FV55

MSEN
MSEN
MV50
MV50
MV60
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN

MV55
MSEN
FSEN

MV45
MV50
FV60

MV40
MV65
Fv40

MV50
MV45

Club

VICTORIA PARK HARRIERS AND TOWER HAMLETS AC

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
SADDLEWORTH RUNNERS CLUB
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
CHORLTON RUNNERS

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

CHORLTON RUNNERS

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
BURNDEN ROAD RUNNERS
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC

BRAMHALL RUNNERS

Chip Time
01:35:57
01:37:52
01:39:54
01:41:05
01:41:31
01:45:43
01:46:25
01:47:20
01:49:09
01:49:59
01:50:13
01:51:28
01:52:14
01:53:01
01:53:06
01:53:50
01:54:22
01:55:06
01:56:40
01:57:32
01:57:33
01:59:13
02:00:18
02:00:52
02:01:13
02:01:18
02:01:24
02:01:50
02:02:22
02:02:38
02:04:59
02:06:52
02:06:56
02:07:05
02:08:09
02:08:58
02:10:13
02:10:19
02:11:19
02:12:06
02:12:15
02:12:17
02:12:24
02:12:27
02:12:42
02:13:21
02:13:27
02:14:21
02:14:27
02:15:09
02:15:09
02:15:13
02:15:59
02:16:25
02:16:27
02:17:27
02:17:38
02:17:48
02:17:58
02:18:44



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

113

46
99
18
89

90
118
94
77

64
82
62
101
22
69
50
98
278
111

73
80
65
95
119
28
40
39
152
81
123
130
109
108
32
M
126
124
44
107

31
45
115
117
53
20
42

24
51
55
125
105
129
112
13
84
70

RICHARD LAWSON
TIM HUDSON
DANIEL JEMMETT
NICOLA MASSEY
RACHEL MASKELL
IAN STANWAY
CRAIG CORNES
PETER GROGAN
STEPHEN JAMES
ANDREW TOMLINSON
MARK STACEY
RICHARD BLANKLEY
ANTHONY MORGAN
ANTHONY FORD
MARK HAMILL
NEIL HAMPSON
GARY POINTON
RACHEL RONGONG
GRAHAM COOPER
RICHARD JONES
RICHARD GAY
REBEKAH LIVSEY
PHIL CORKER
STEPHEN GREAVES
CHLOE FITZPATRICK
COL WOOD
ZOE COLMAN
JO EVANS
GARETH AMOS
DEAN WINDSOR

SARAH-LOUISE PROUDMORE

MARTIN HARVIE
ANDREW PALMER
ANNA TSYREN
ANDREA NEWNES
JO HUMPHREYS
JENNIE MARTIN
HOLLY NETTLE
MATT GREEN
TOM OBRIEN
ANDY SMITH
HELEN POINTON
MICHELLE CARTER
STEVEN FARMER
JOHN PORTEQUS
ROB LEPPARD
NIKKI WALKER
JAMIE MASON
JAMES DENNIS
RICK GRATTON
MIKE HALL
ANNIE MCCAFFREY
SARAH NUTT
ALISON GUNN
GERALDINE THOMAS
ANDY SKELHORN
RACHEL JONES
CHRIS MORE
ALISON HOWARTH
SUE STRANG
STACEY CLARK
ROSIE ALLSOP
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MV50
MV40
MV45
FSEN
FV40
MSEN
MV50
Mv45
MV60
MV40
MV50
MV45
MV50
MV40
MSEN
MV55
MSEN
FV50
MSEN
MV40
MV65
FSEN
MV55
MV50
FSEN
MV50
FV40
FSEN
MV40
Mv45
FV50
MVv45
MV40
FSEN
FSEN
Fv45
FV40
Fv45
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
Fv40
FV40
MV60
MV70
Mv45
Fv45
MV45
MV50
MV55
MV60
FV60
FV40
FV60
FV55
MV60
FSEN
Mv45
FV50
FV55
FSEN
FSEN

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS

BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
CONGLETON HARRIERS
MOW COP RUNNERS

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WILMSLOW STRIDERS

CONGLETON HARRIERS
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS

CHORLTON RUNNERS

CONGLETON HARRIERS
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS

DAVENPORT RUNNERS
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

RUNTHROUGH NORTH

BOLLINGTON HARRIERS

BRAMHALL RUNNERS
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

CONGLETON HARRIERS

CONGLETON HARRIERS

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

RUNNING BEAR RUNNING CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

#MRPTRUNDAMENTALIST
#MRPTRUNDAMENTALIST

WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
BOLLINGTON HARRIERS

BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
KIRKBY MILERS AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

BOLLINGTON HARRIERS

BOLLINGTON HARRIERS

BOLLINGTON HARRIERS
RADCLIFFE AC

WIDNES WASPS LADIESR C

02:19:10
02:19:17
02:19:39
02:19:45
02:19:51
02:22:54
02:22:54
02:23:03
02:23:35
02:23:36
02:24:25
02:24:39
02:24:55
02:24:57
02:26:08
02:26:19
02:26:22
02:26:29
02:26:40
02:27:36
02:27:43
02:27:56
02:28:14
02:28:56
02:29:23
02:30:06
02:30:12
02:30:25
02:32:44
02:33:09
02:33:10
02:33:42
02:35:14
02:35:55
02:36:03
02:36:31
02:36:31
02:37:08
02:37:50
02:38:38
02:39:39
02:40:59
02:40:59
02:41:24
02:42:00
02:42:.04
02:42:22
02:42:27
02:43:19
02:46:21
02:50:10
02:50:18
02:50:53
02:50:53
02:51:17
02:52:01
02:54:44
02:54:44
02:54:50
02:56:49
02:58:24
02:58:34



123 52 CHRISTINE RITCHIE F FV65 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC 02:58:39
124 120 RUTH PERKINS F FSEN 03:06:09
125 12 LAURA ATKINSON F FV50 03:07:47
126 54 DENNIS YARWOOD M MV55 SPECTRUM STRIDERS 03:08:58
127 11 HELEN MAY F FV55 03:09:53
128 9 DANIEL BOX M MV45 03:14:34
129 3 CHRIS PICKERING M MV50 TRAIL RUNNING ASSOCIATION 03:15:16
130 76 JOHN MURPHY M MV55 BOLLINGTON HARRIERS 03:15:38
10k

Ov. Pos Race no. Name Gender Cat Club Chip Time
1 202 DAN RAY M MSEN 00:58:40
2 216 RICHARD KNIGHT M MSEN 00:58:40
3 257 JOSH EASON M MSEN 01:01:26
4 243 BEN LEWIS M MSEN 01:01:29
5 215 DAN CROFT M MV55 01:02:02
6 255 NATHAN HASSAN M MSEN 01:04:47
7 210 ANDY GORMAN M MSEN 01:05:28
8 207 IAIN THACKER M MV50 CONGLETON HARRIERS 01:05:42
9 246 RACHEL TOMALIN F Fv40 01:05:56
10 264 PETER MILNE M MSEN 01:07:45
11 244 NATALIE MACFARLANE F FSEN CHORLTON RUNNERS 01:07:47
12 206 SIMON GALLANDERS M MSEN 01:07:56
13 205 MATT GALLOWAY M MSEN 01:07:57
14 209 RALPH FARTHING M MV55 FYLDE COAST RUNNERS 01:09:16
15 217 MARGARET HUYTON F FV70 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC 01:09:49
16 261 CHRISTOPHER GODDARD M MSEN 01:09:52
17 226 DANIEL BULLOCK M MV45 01:12:00
18 277 IAIN TAYLOR M MV55 BOLLINGTON HARRIERS 01:12:00
19 240 ALEX CORBY F FSEN 01:12:10
20 231 SCOTT CAMPBELL M MV45 01:12:11
21 228 CHRIS KERSHAW M MSEN 01:13:15
22 239 KELLY MCLEAN F FSEN 01:13:54
23 201 CARL JONES M MV60 01:14:34
24 232 RACHAEL CLEGG F FV55 CHORLTON RUNNERS 01:14:58
25 245 LOUISE PAYNE F FSEN 01:15:10
26 233 DANIEL ARGYLE M MSEN 01:15:39
27 259 SOPHIE TUCKER F FSEN 01:16:00
28 258 SIOBHAN DOCKSEY F FSEN 01:16:05
29 250 JOE DAVIES M MV60 01:17:18
30 279 MAISIE CLARK F FSEN 01:17:20
31 200 SIMON MARTIN M MV50 01:17:35
32 218 VICTORIA LAWSON F Fv45 NORTHWICH RUNNING CLUB 01:17:39
33 263 TOM BURDEN M MSEN 01:17:42
34 260 DAVID TROTTER M MSEN 01:18:21
35 253 NICKY MASON M MV45 01:18:36
36 222 CECILIA FACCHI F FSEN 01:18:42
37 223 KATIE KING F FSEN 01:18:43
38 211 AIDAN MURRAY M MSEN 01:18:52
39 249 SARAH LANCHIN F Fv45 01:20:19
40 230 HOLLY CAMPBELL F FSEN BOLLINGTON HARRIERS 01:20:26
41 254 JOSIE GALBRAITH F FV50 CONGLETON HARRIERS 01:20:29
42 256 SARAH HARGREAVES F Fv45 BOLLINGTON HARRIERS 01:21:06
43 212 LYNSEY CHARLES F Fv45 01:21:41
44 262 MARY THORP F FSEN 01:21:46
45 236 PIPPA WYER F FSEN 01:21:47
46 220 CHRISTINE GILLIGAN F FV55 CONGLETON HARRIERS 01:23:37
47 241 PAUL DALE M MV70 01:23:45
48 203 JOSEPH POTTS M MSEN 01:24:43
49 237 RUTH KING F FSEN 01:24:50
50 247 TRACEY LLOYD F Fv45 BOLLINGTON HARRIERS 01:24:58
51 229 MICHAEL BRIDGES M MV55 MOW COP RUNNERS 01:25:07



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

219
213
252
251
235
234
238
227
224
221
214
242
225
208
248
204

JAYNIE TURNER
FRANCESCA PUTTOCK
ANNA BAGGALEY
KATE BAGGALEY
AMY HARRISON
MIKE LIKEMAN
HELEN BUZDUGAN
COLIN WRIGHT
ANDREA WHITELEY
PATRICIA RYAN
KAREN FAN
JUDITH RITCHIE
GEOFFREY HULL
PETRA THACKER
ANNE-MARIE DORSEY
TREVOR FAULKNER
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FSEN
Fv40
FV50
FV50
FSEN
MV40
FV50
MV55
Fv45
FV50
Fv45
FV60
MV70
Fv45
FV55
MV80

LYME RUNNERS

LANCASHIRE CONSTABULARY AC

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

CONGLETON HARRIERS

DRAGONS RUNNING CLUB (SALE)
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

01:27:15
01:27:33
01:27:33
01:30:27
01:32:43
01:35:18
01:35:43
01:36:04
01:37:07
01:37:07
01:37:22
01:38:25
01:40:54
01:42:05
01:42:05
01:44.06



